
























From 

Nikhil Raj & Eldo Raju 

2018-2019 batch 

SSDC, Tumkur 

To 

Head of the Department 

Periodontics 

SSDC Tumkur 

Subject: Donations to the department, 

19/06/2024 

Respected sir, we the alumnus of Sri Siddhartha dental college belonging to 2018-19 batch 
would like to donate an induction stove with utensils to Periodontics department as token of 
appreciation. We would be very happy if you accept the same. Thank you 

PROF., & H.O.b. 
Dept , O1 Penodonties 

St Stthattsa Dental College 

galakote. BH Road, Tunkur 57210* 
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CANARA BANK                                                                                             
DATE                             :                  10-01-25   14:34:00 PM                                                                       
Account Branch : 12009-SIDDHARTH MEDICAL COLLEGE, TUMKUR 572101                                             
IFSC : CNRB0012009
MICR : 572015017
Branch Address               :                 AGALKOTE PO BHIMASANDRA TUMKUR - 572 101, KARNATAKA
Email Id                           :                  cb12009@canarabank.com
Contact Number              :               
Bank Toll Free Number   :              18001030
WhatsApp Banking Num :                9076030001
Account No : 20092010011367  
Product Name : CANARA SB GENERAL
Customer ID : 237367487
Customer Name : MILANA SSDC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
Address : SRI SIDDHARTHA DENTAL COLLEGE

AGALAKOTE
TUMKUR
TUMAKURU
KARNATAKA
IN
572107

Nominee Reference num:
Nominee Name :
Account Title : MILANA SSDC ALUMNI
Joint Holder's/Authorised : DR SANTHOSH KUMAR R
Person's Name
CKYC Identifier :     

       Period :         01-04-2023  To  31-03-2024
       Name Currency :                  INDIAN RUPEES
       Swift code:                   CNRBINBBBFD

TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

01-APR-23 01-APR-23 0 B/F ... 0.00 1,448,212.19 1,448,212.19

25-APR-23 25-APR-23 12009 000730408642 FUNDS TRANSFER 
MILANA SSDC ALUMNI
20092200027184 - 
SSAHE

0.00 4,000.00 1,452,212.19

30-APR-23 30-APR-23 12009 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-FEB-
23 TO 30-APR-23

0.00 10,223.00 1,462,435.19

09-MAY-23 09-MAY-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,464,435.19

12-MAY-23 12-MAY-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 4,000.00 1,468,435.19

20-JUL-23 20-JUL-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,470,435.19

31-JUL-23 31-JUL-23 33 321119326949 MOB-IMPS-
CR/SYED/HDFCBANKL
T//ALUMNI/9515819846
/30/07/2023 19:25:09

0.00 2,000.00 1,472,435.19

31-JUL-23 31-JUL-23 12009 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-MAY-
23 TO 31-JUL-23

0.00 10,731.00 1,483,166.19

02-AUG-23 02-AUG-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 6,000.00 1,489,166.19

03-AUG-23 03-AUG-23 33 358164716863 UPI/CR/358164716863/
CILPA 
VAR/CNRB/**LPA23@O
KICICI/UPI//ICI566606F
2E30648F48240C75F65
DC4877/03/08/2023 10:
31:42

0.00 2,000.00 1,491,166.19

07-AUG-23 07-AUG-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 0.00 14,000.00 1,505,166.19
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TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

SMC-TUMKUR

10-AUG-23 10-AUG-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,507,166.19

04-OCT-23 04-OCT-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,509,166.19

31-OCT-23 31-OCT-23 12009 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-AUG-
23 TO 31-OCT-23

0.00 11,012.00 1,520,178.19

21-NOV-23 21-NOV-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,522,178.19

02-DEC-23 02-DEC-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,524,178.19

14-DEC-23 14-DEC-23 469 550220108214 I/W CHQ RETURN- 
ACCOUNT BLOCKED

47,500.00 0.00 1,476,678.19

14-DEC-23 14-DEC-23 469 550220108214 I/W CHQ RETURN- 
ACCOUNT BLOCKED

0.00 47,500.00 1,524,178.19

15-DEC-23 15-DEC-23 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,526,178.19

15-DEC-23 15-DEC-23 12009 000000108212 FUNDS TRANSFER 
DEBIT - P PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

15,000.00 0.00 1,511,178.19

15-DEC-23 15-DEC-23 12009 000000108213 NEFT DR-
P349230287200451-
UTIB0000468-SAMUEL 
Y-

20,000.00 0.00 1,491,178.19

15-DEC-23 15-DEC-23 12009 NEFT SC 6.00 0.00 1,491,172.19

16-DEC-23 16-DEC-23 12009 000000108220 NEFT DR-
P350230287378080-
TGMB0000003-
MAHADEVAPPA N P-

47,025.00 0.00 1,444,147.19

16-DEC-23 16-DEC-23 12009 NEFT SC 6.00 0.00 1,444,141.19

16-DEC-23 16-DEC-23 12009 000000108218 NEFT DR-
P350230287377759-
SBIN0040403-
PUROSHOTHAM S-

148,500.00 0.00 1,295,641.19

16-DEC-23 16-DEC-23 12009 NEFT SC 18.00 0.00 1,295,623.19

27-DEC-23 27-DEC-23 12009 000000108219 CASA. CHEQUE 
WITHDRAWAL 
CHOWDAIAH - SMC-
TUMKUR

6,200.00 0.00 1,289,423.19

02-JAN-24 02-JAN-24 469 000932742881 CHQ PAID-MICR 
INWARD CLEARING-
DR PRASANNAKUMAR
R K-STATE BANK OF 
INDIA (SBI)-STATE 
BANK OF INDIA

18,227.00 0.00 1,271,196.19

02-JAN-24 02-JAN-24 469 000932742882 CHQ PAID-MICR 
INWARD CLEARING-
DR PRASANNAKUMAR
R K-STATE BANK OF 
INDIA (SBI)-STATE 
BANK OF INDIA

26,000.00 0.00 1,245,196.19

02-JAN-24 02-JAN-24 12009 000000108217 CASA. CHEQUE 
WITHDRAWAL DR 
DARSHANA BENN - 
SMC-TUMKUR

2,250.00 0.00 1,242,946.19

02-JAN-24 02-JAN-24 12009 000927442202 FUNDS TRANSFER 
MILANA SSDC ALUMNI
20092200027184 - 
SSAHE

0.00 156,202.00 1,399,148.19

02-JAN-24 02-JAN-24 12009 000927442201 FUNDS TRANSFER 
MILANA SSDC ALUMNI
20092200027184 - 
SSAHE

0.00 127,000.00 1,526,148.19

09-JAN-24 09-JAN-24 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,528,148.19

24-JAN-24 24-JAN-24 12009 000000000000 CASH DEPOSIT 1 
SMC-TUMKUR

0.00 2,000.00 1,530,148.19
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TRANS 
DATE

VALUE 
DATE

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

31-JAN-24 31-JAN-24 12009 SBINT FOR THE 
PERIOD FROM01-NOV-
23 TO 31-JAN-24

0.00 10,828.00 1,540,976.19

Statement Summary :

Opening Balance Total Debit 
Amount

Total Credit Amount Debit Count Credit 
Count

Closing 
Balance

Unclear 
Balance

Sweep-in 
Balance as 
on 10-01-25   
14:34:00 PM

1,448,212.19 330,732.00 423,496.00 12 22 1,540,976.19 
0.00

0.00 

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCIES / OMMISSION/ ERRORS/  UNAUTHORISED 
 DEBITS IMMEDIATELY,
THE ENTRIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSE AND 
INTENTS .
BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS AND FAKE WEBSITES.

IMB FACILITY USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK ANY INFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL. DO NOT
 CLICK ON ANY LINK
WHICH HAS COME THROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES. IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT
 TO "PHISH".
ALWAYS LOGIN THROUGH WWW.CANARABANK.IN . PLEASE BEWARE OF PHISHING.
 CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER , IF ANY, MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH 
ADDRESS PROOF.

"DO NOT SHARE ATM PIN NUMBER, ACCOUNT DETAILS, OTP TO OUTSIDERS, EMAILS ETC"

                                  Fort Glacis
Details of Ombudsman : Centralized Receipt and Processing Centre (CRPC)
Office of Banking Ombudsman
Reserve Bank of India 
4th Floor,Central Vista,Sector-17 
CHANDIGARH 
 160017
Tel: 14448 /       Fax:
E-mail: https://cms.rbi.org.in
ARE YOU A MERCHANT/ TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR . USE DIGITAL PAYMENT CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENTS FROM
YOUR CUSTOMERS. CONTACT MANAGER FOR MORE DETAILS. GO CASHLESS / CARDLESS.
COMPUTER OUTPUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

******END OF STATEMENT******
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